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Parish Boundaries: Our Lady of Good Hope (Miamisburg)

Demographic Report

Summary Census 2010 2021
Population 36,514 38,091
Households 14,585 15,169
Families 9,898 10,040
Average Household Size 2.48 2.49
Owner Occupied Housing Units 10,217 10,343
Renter Occupied Housing Units 4,368 4,826
Median Age 38.0 39.9

2021

Households by Income Number Percent
<$15,000 969 6.4%
$15,000 - $24,999 1,294 8.5%

$25,000 - $34,999
$35,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $74,999
$75,000 - $99,999
$100,000 - $149,999
$150,000 - $199,999
$200,000+

Median Household Income
Average Household Income
Per Capita Income

Population by Age
0-4
5-9
10 - 14
15-19
20 - 24
25 - 34
35-44
45 - 54
55 - 64
65 - 74
75 - 84

85+

Generation Alpha

Generation Z

Millennials

Generation X

Baby Boomers

Silent Generation
Population by Race

White Alone

Black Alone

American Indian Alone

Asian Alone

Some Other Race Alone

Two or More Races

Hispanic Alone

Source: Esri, U.S. Census

1,544 10.2%
1,844 12.2%
2,899 19.1%
2,033 13.4%
2,968 19.6%

793 5.2%
825 5.4%

$64,425

$84,410

$33,704
Census 2010 2021
Number Percent Number Percent
2,520 6.9% 2,352 6.2%
2,713 7.4% 2,389 6.3%
2,545 7.0% 2,414 6.3%
2,293 6.3% 2,318 6.1%
1,816 5.0% 2,148 5.6%
4,751 13.0% 4,925 12.9%
5,368 14.7% 5,083 13.3%
5,268 14.4% 4,813 12.6%
4,279 11.7% 4,903 12.9%
2,555 7.0% 3,816 10.0%
1,690 4.6% 2,016 5.3%
715 2.0% 917 2.4%
2,352 6.2%
8,407 22.1%
8,854 23.2%
7,845 20.6%
7,981 20.9%
2,652 7.0%
Census 2010 2021
32,460 32,186
1,715 2,208
60 66
854 1,342
48 50
626 966
752 1,272

Number
797
1,113
1,374
1,726
2,846
2,072
3,339
990
984

$72,128
$95,036
$37,929

Number
2,366
2,373
2,337
2,206
2,157
5,151
4,858
4,676
4,658
3,983
2,504

972

4,739
8,145
9,042
7,466
7,161
1,688

2026
38,242
15,241
10,015

2.49
10,496
4,745
40.2
2026
Percent
5.2%
7.3%
9.0%
11.3%
18.7%
13.6%
21.9%
6.5%
6.5%

2026
Percent
6.2%
6.2%
6.1%
5.8%
5.6%
13.5%
12.7%
12.2%
12.2%
10.4%
6.5%
2.5%

12%
21%
24%
20%
19%
4%
2026
31,472
2,347
68
1,575
50
1,144
1,587

% Change
0.4%

0.5%
-0.1%
0.0%

1.5%
-1.7%
0.8%
% Change

-17.8%
-14.0%
-11.0%
-6.4%
-1.8%
1.9%
12.5%
24.8%
19.3%

12.0%
12.6%
12.5%
% Change

0.6%
-0.7%
-3.2%
-4.8%

0.4%

4.6%
-4.4%
-2.8%
-5.0%

4.4%
24.2%

6.0%

101.5%
-11.1%
2.1%
-4.8%
-10.3%
-36.3%
% Change
-2.2%
6.2%
3.0%
17.4%
-2.0%
18.3%
24.9%
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