

## **Demographic Report**

Parish Boundaries: Our Lady of Good Hope (Miamisburg)

Summary	Cens	us 2010		2021		2026	% Change
Population		36,514		38,091		38,242	0.4%
Households		14,585		15,169		15,241	0.5%
Families		9,898		10,040		10,015	-0.1%
Average Household Size		2.48		2.49		2.49	0.0%
Owner Occupied Housing Units		10,217		10,343		10,496	1.5%
Renter Occupied Housing Units		4,368		4,826		4,745	-1.7%
Median Age		38.0		39.9		40.2	0.8%
				2021		2026	% Chang
Households by Income			Number	Percent	Number	Percent	
<\$15,000			969	6.4%	797	5.2%	-17.89
\$15,000 - \$24,999			1,294	8.5%	1,113	7.3%	-14.09
\$25,000 - \$34,999			1,544	10.2%	1,374	9.0%	-11.09
\$35,000 - \$49,999			1,844	12.2%	1,726	11.3%	-6.49
\$50,000 - \$74,999			2,899	19.1%	2,846	18.7%	-1.89
\$75,000 - \$99,999			2,033	13.4%	2,072	13.6%	1.99
\$100,000 - \$149,999			2,968	19.6%	3,339	21.9%	12.59
\$150,000 - \$199,999			793	5.2%	990	6.5%	24.80
\$200,000+			825	5.4%	984	6.5%	19.39
Median Household Income			\$64,425		\$72,128		12.0
Average Household Income			\$84,410		\$95,036		12.6
Per Capita Income			\$33,704		\$37,929		12.5
	Се	nsus 2010		2021		2026	% Chan
Population by Age	Number	Percent	Number	Percent	Number	Percent	
0 - 4	2,520	6.9%	2,352	6.2%	2,366	6.2%	0.6
5 - 9	2,713	7.4%	2,389	6.3%	2,373	6.2%	-0.7
10 - 14	2,545	7.0%	2,414	6.3%	2,337	6.1%	-3.2
15 - 19	2,293	6.3%	2,318	6.1%	2,206	5.8%	-4.8
20 - 24	1,816	5.0%	2,148	5.6%	2,157	5.6%	0.4
25 - 34	4,751	13.0%	4,925	12.9%	5,151	13.5%	4.6
35 - 44	5,368	14.7%	5,083	13.3%	4,858	12.7%	-4.4
45 - 54	5,268	14.4%	4,813	12.6%	4,676	12.2%	-2.8
55 - 64	4,279	11.7%	4,903	12.9%	4,658	12.2%	-5.0
65 - 74	2,555	7.0%	3,816	10.0%	3,983	10.4%	4.4
75 - 84	1,690	4.6%	2,016	5.3%	2,504	6.5%	24.2
85+	715	2.0%	917	2.4%	972	2.5%	6.0
Generation Alpha			2,352	6.2%	4,739	12%	101.5
Generation Z			8,407	22.1%	8,145	21%	-11.1
Millennials			8,854	23.2%	9,042	24%	2.1
Generation X			7,845	20.6%	7,466	20%	-4.8
Baby Boomers			7,981	20.9%	7,161	19%	-10.3
Silent Generation			2,652	7.0%	1,688	4%	-36.3
Population by Race	Ce	nsus 2010		2021		2026	% Chan
White Alone		32,460		32,186		31,472	-2.2
Black Alone		1,715		2,208		2,347	6.2
American Indian Alone		60		66		68	3.0
Asian Alone		854		1,342		1,575	17.
Some Other Race Alone		48		50		50	-2.0
Two or More Races		626		966		1,144	18.3

Source: Esri, U.S. Census